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Women / XG / SR D1
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jayden Alejo1306
Olympia Hills

9.375 9.700 9.5258.600 37.200
1 1 9T 1T 1 

1 

Kate Doerr1401
AcroTex GT

8.700 9.575 9.1008.900 36.275
7 2 6 5 2 

2 

Sahana Devaraj1114
WOGA

9.000 8.900 9.3258.925 36.150
4 5T 5 4 3 

3 

Sloka Udtha1315
Zenith

9.100 8.350 9.5259.125 36.100
2 10 1 1T 4 

4 

DeMiyah Lewis1216
HGC

8.600 8.900 9.4008.675 35.575
9* 5T 8 3 5T

5T

Julianne Moffett1410
Texas Dynamix Plano

8.600 9.325 8.8508.800 35.575
9* 4 7 8T 5T

5T

Sydney Primm1415
United Gymnastics

8.800 8.700 8.8759.075 35.450
5 8 2 7 7T

7T

Kianah Aldaco1210
TEGA

8.750 8.850 8.8009.050 35.450
6 7 3 10 7T

7T

Janetth Rodriguez1313
SGA

8.250 9.500 8.5508.600 34.900
11 3 9T 11 9T

9T

Rebecca Gillooly1403
AcroTex GT

8.650 8.400 8.8509.000 34.900
8 9 4 8T 9T

9T

Elzie Lord1106
Extreme Texas

9.050 7.950 9.0008.200 34.200
3 11 11 6 11 

11 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copyright 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics


